Peniel Baptist Academy
2017-2018
Boys Basketball Schedule

													   	Guys

December     5	Tuesday 		@ Countryside C.A.	(Gainesville)		7:00
			Countryside Christian School 10926 NW 39th Ave. Gainesville, Fl. 32606
December   12	Tuesday		@ Ocala C.A.						7:00
			Central Baptist Church 1714 SE 36th Ave. Ocala, Fl. 34471
December   14	thurSday	Countryside C.A.					6:00
			
December   15  	Friday		@ Cornerstone (Gainesville)			7:00
			Abundant Grace 12505 NW 39th Ave. Gainesville, Fl. 32606
December   19	Tuesday		Heart Homeschool Group			7:00

January        9	Tuesday		@ Meadowbrook Academy (Ocala)		7:00
			Meadowbrook Church 4741 SW 20th Street Ocala, Fl. 34474
January      11	Thursday	Cedar Creek						7:00

January	   12	Friday		Halifax Academy			      		7:00

January	   15	Monday		@ Heart Homeschool Group (Ocala)	7:30
			Boys and Girls Club 800 SW 12th Ave. Ocala, Fl. 34471
January      18 	Thursday	Cornerstone						7:00

[bookmark: _GoBack]January      19	Friday		Meadowbrook						7:00

January      23	Tuesday		Ocala C.A.							7:00

January      25 	Thursday	@ Halifax Academy					6:00	
		Hinson Middle School 1860 N. Clyde Morris Blvd. Daytona Beach, Fl. 32117

January	27 - February 3 Sat. - Sat. 
FCAL Conference Basketball Tournament 	TBA


